ES710_D00109_05_D_XXEN/12.2017
Isolating transformer ES710
Single-phase isolating transformers for the design of medical IT systems
Also available as energy-efficient Green Line (GL) edition
2	 ES710_D00109_05_D_XXEN/12.2017
Isolating transformer ES710
ES710
Device features

ES710_D00109_05_D_XXEN/12.2017	 5
Isolating transformer ES710
Ordering information
Dimensions (mm) Cu weight
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
Core
U/I Type Art. No.
A B C D E F G H
GL
 se
rie
s
240 230 325 200 180 145 11 x 28 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150-GL B92090001
280 200 370 240 150 115 11 x 28 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000-GL B92090002
280 210 370 240 160 125 11 x 28 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000-GL B92090003
280 225 370 240 175 140 11 x 28 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300-GL B92090004
280 240 370 240 190 155 11 x 28 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000-GL B92090005
280 255 370 240 205 170 11 x 28 33 85 210/120 ES710/10000-GL B92090006
S-
GL
 se
rie
s
280 180 370 240 290 145 11 x 28 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150S-GL B92090061
280 150 420 240 290 115 11 x 28 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000S-GL B92090062
280 160 420 240 290 125 11 x 28 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000S-GL B92090063
280 175 420 240 290 140 11 x 28 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300S-GL B92090064
280 190 420 240 290 155 11 x 28 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000S-GL B92090065
280 205 420 240 290 170 11 x 28 33 85 210/120 ES710/10000S-GL B92090066
SN
-G
L s
er
ie
s
280 180 370 240 290 145 11 x 28 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150SN-GL B92090121
280 150 370 240 320 115 11 x 28 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000SN-GL B92090122
280 160 370 240 320 125 11 x 28 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000SN-GL B92090123
280 175 370 240 320 140 11 x 28 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300SN-GL B92090124
280 190 370 240 320 155 11 x 28 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000SN-GL B92090125
280 205 375 240 325 170 11 x 28 33 85 210/120 ES710/10000SN-GL B92090126
St
an
da
rd
240 230 325 200 180 145 11 x 28 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150 B924211
280 200 370 240 150 115 11 x 28 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000 B924212
280 210 370 240 160 125 11 x 28 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000 B924213
280 225 370 240 175 140 11 x 28 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300 B924214
280 240 370 240 190 155 11 x 28 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000 B924215
320 260 420 270 200 160 13 x 35 39 85 240/83 ES710/10000 B924216
K
se
rie
s
240 360 200 180 145 11 x 28 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150K B924221
280 420 240 150 115 11 x 28 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000K B924222
280 420 240 160 125 11 x 28 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000K B924223
280 420 240 175 140 11 x 28 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300K B924224
280 420 240 190 155 11 x 28 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000K B924225
320 480 270 200 160 13 x 35 39 85 240/83 ES710/10000K B924226
LG
 se
rie
s
230 235 320 204 240 9 x 14 15 49 180/93 ES710/3150LG B924231
260 210 365 234 280 9 x 14 24 59 210/63 ES710/4000LG B924232
260 220 365 234 280 9 x 14 25 61 210/73 ES710/5000LG B924233
260 235 365 234 280 9 x 14 26 65 210/88 ES710/6300LG B924234
260 250 365 234 280 9 x 14 27 74 210/103 ES710/8000LG B924235
294 240 410 264 320 13 x 20 39 85 240/83 ES710/10000LG B924236